



FIGURE 52. INSTRUMENT PANEL (SHEET 1 OF 3)

0607BA1C

SECTION II

TM 9-2320-366-24P-1

(1) ITEM NO	(2) SMR CODE	(3) CAGEC	(4) PART NUMBER	(5) DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE (UOC)	(6) QTY
GROUP 0607: INSTRUMENT OR ENGINE CONTROL PANEL FIG.52 INSTRUMENT PANEL					
1	PAOZZ	96906	MS51113-1	SWITCH ASSEMBLY.....	1
2	PAOZZ	0FW39	12378442	PANEL,VEHICULAR OPE (WITH MOUNTING HOLES FOR SHIFT SELECTOR).....	1
2	PAOZZ	0FW39	12378442-001	PANEL,VEHICULAR OPE WITHOUT MOUNTING HOLES FOR SHIFT SELECTOR...	1
3	PAOZZ	19207	12378800	RESISTOR,VARIABLE,N.....	1
4	PAOZZ	21649	P3-90108	SWITCH,PUSH.....	1
5	PAOZZ	45152	1588570	COVER,ELECTRICAL S.....	2
6	PAOZZ	96906	MS51849-66	SCREW,MACHINE #10-32 X 3/4.....	4
7	PAOZZ	56493	SP-610-B	BUZZER.....	1
8	PAOZZ	19207	12414279-001	GAGE,PRESSURE,DIAL OIL PRESSURE....	1
9	XAOZZ	32171	B-3926-1	.U-BRACKET,GAUGE.....	1
10	PAOZZ	96906	MS21083N08	.NUT,SELF-LOCKING,HE #8-32.....	2
11	PAOZZ	32171	EM7175-3	VOLTMETER.....	1
12	XAOZZ	32171	B-3926-1	.U-BRACKET,GAUGE.....	1
13	PAOZZ	96906	MS21083N08	.NUT,SELF-LOCKING,HE #8-32.....	2
14	PAOZZ	32171	EM7175-11SS	INDICATOR,LIQUID QU WATER TEMPERATURE.....	1
15	XAOZZ	32171	B-3926-1	.U-BRACKET,GAUGE.....	1
16	PAOZZ	96906	MS21083N08	.NUT,SELF-LOCKING,HE #8-32.....	2
17	PAOZZ	19207	12378796	METER,SPECIAL SCALE FUEL.....	1
18	XAOZZ	32171	B-3926-1	.U-BRACKET,GAUGE.....	1
19	PAOZZ	96906	MS21083N08	.NUT,SELF-LOCKING,HE #8-32.....	2
20	PAOZZ	0FW39	12378798-002	GAGE,PRESSURE,DIAL.....	1
21	XAOZZ	32171	B-3926-1	.U-BRACKET,GAUGE.....	1
22	PAOZZ	96906	MS21083N08	.NUT,SELF-LOCKING,HE #8-32.....	2
23	PAOZZ	32171	EM7175-4	GAGE,PRESSURE,DIAL.....	1
24	XAOZZ	32171	B-3926-1	.U-BRACKET,GAUGE.....	1
25	PAOZZ	96906	MS21083N08	.NUT,SELF-LOCKING,HE #8-32.....	2
26	PAOZZ	19207	12414419-040	SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H M4 X .7 X 10...	16
27	PAOZZ	19207	12414473-009	WASHER,FLAT M4.3.....	16
28	PAOZZ	84256	ALS3-470-2.0	NUT,PLAIN,KNURLED M4X.70 (GRIP RANGE 0.5 - 2.0).....	16
29	A0000	82484	E-003-022	SWITCH ASSY,HAZARD HAZARD WARNING..	1
30	PAOZZ	82484	E-013-002	.LAMP UNIT,VEHICULAR.....	1
31	PAOZZ	19207	12378620-002	.SWITCH,TOGGLE.....	1
32	PAOZZ	19207	12378618-006	.SWITCH,PUSH.....	1
33	A0000	82484	E-003-020	SWITCH ASSY,ROTARY WARNING.....	1
34	PAOZZ	82484	E-013-002	.LAMP UNIT,VEHICULAR.....	1
35	PAOZZ	19207	12378620-002	.SWITCH,TOGGLE.....	1